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Listening Skills (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Whitesboro
MS

Emerson Knabenshue, Tyler Petty, Garrett
Greenfield 3A 10 177

2 Cherokee
MS

Lawson Anderson, Robert Sawyer, Ricky
Jones 1A 17 126

3 Olney MS Ava Stewart, Sophie Roach, Kristen Fields 2A 9 116

4 Springtown
MS

Brylynn Bazzell, London Terrell, Ryleigh
Morris 4A 7 115

5 Seymour MS Aubrey Miller, Emma Kate Pribyla, Brady
Norris 2A 9 112

6 Ponder MS Dylan Spain, Allie Jo Poole, Emmrie
McDaniel 3A 10 106

7 Callisburg
MS Zachary Kirk, Wade Kiser, Cyrus Molster 3A 10 82

8 Grady MS Analia Rodriguez, Logan Rodriguez, Brynlee
Madison 1A 8 81
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Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Cherokee
MS Lawson Anderson, Robert Sawyer, Ricky Jones 1A 17 126

2 Grady MS Analia Rodriguez, Logan Rodriguez, Brynlee
Madison 1A 8 81
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Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Olney MS Ava Stewart, Sophie Roach, Kristen Fields 2A 9 116

2 Seymour
MS

Aubrey Miller, Emma Kate Pribyla, Brady
Norris 2A 9 112
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Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Whitesboro
MS

Emerson Knabenshue, Tyler Petty, Garrett
Greenfield 3A 10 177

2 Ponder MS Dylan Spain, Allie Jo Poole, Emmrie
McDaniel 3A 10 106

3 Callisburg
MS Zachary Kirk, Wade Kiser, Cyrus Molster 3A 10 82
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Listening Skills (5/6) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Springtown
MS

Brylynn Bazzell, London Terrell, Ryleigh
Morris 4A 7 115
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Listening Skills (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 62
2 Tyler Petty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 60
2 Lawson Anderson Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 60
4 Garrett Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 55
5 Franco Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 50
6 Aubrey Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 6 48
7 Colt Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 47
7 Tahylor Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 47
9 Brylynn Bazzell Springtown MS 4A 7 6 45
9 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 45
11 Robert Sawyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 44
11 Ava Stewart Olney MS 2A 9 6 44
13 Ryder Bateman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 43
14 Madison Brees Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 42
15 Dylan Spain Ponder MS 3A 10 6 40
15 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 40
15 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 40
18 Sarah Childress Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 39
19 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 6 37
20 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
20 Cayden Rose Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
20 Justin Patterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
23 Zachary Kirk Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 35
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23 London Terrell Springtown MS 4A 7 6 35
23 Ryleigh Morris Springtown MS 4A 7 6 35
23 Kristen Fields Olney MS 2A 9 6 35
23 Maddi Blackwell Olney MS 2A 9 6 35
28 Allie Jo Poole Ponder MS 3A 10 6 34
28 Emma Kate Pribyla Seymour MS 2A 9 6 34
30 Amanda Flowers Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
31 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 6 32
31 Ciara Robertson Springtown MS 4A 7 5 32
31 Trayden Nelson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 32
31 Analia Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 6 32
35 Jack Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
35 Denise Pelton Springtown MS 4A 7 6 30
35 Novalee Jessel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
35 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
35 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 5 30
40 Maddox Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 29
40 Aubree Englishbee Olney MS 2A 9 6 29
42 Kenlee Gilbreath Seymour MS 2A 9 6 27
42 Logan Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 6 27
44 Daven Garza Olney MS 2A 9 6 25
45 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 24
45 Jaylynn Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 5 24
47 Cyrus Molster Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 23
47 Amber Killebrew Ponder MS 3A 10 6 23
49 Ricky Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 22
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49 Ava Castilleja Seymour MS 2A 9 5 22
49 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 6 22
49 Brynlee Madison Grady MS 1A 8 6 22
53 Matthew Strickland Seymour MS 2A 9 6 21
54 Hannah McClain Ponder MS 3A 10 6 16
55 Brylan Dockins Seymour MS 2A 9 5 15
56 Tyler Kaine Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 14
56 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14
58 Jordan Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 13
58 David Fehr Grady MS 1A 8 6 13
60 Franky Penney Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 4
61 Jaelynn Franklin Seymour MS 2A 9 5 2
62 Weston Woolsey Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -4
63 Carlos Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -8



10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

/

Listening Skills (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Lawson Anderson Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 60
2 Robert Sawyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 44
3 Analia Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 6 32
4 Logan Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 6 27
5 Ricky Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 22
5 Brynlee Madison Grady MS 1A 8 6 22
7 Tyler Kaine Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 14
8 David Fehr Grady MS 1A 8 6 13
9 Franky Penney Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 4
10 Weston Woolsey Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -4
11 Carlos Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -8
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Listening Skills (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Aubrey Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 6 48
2 Ava Stewart Olney MS 2A 9 6 44
3 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 6 37
4 Kristen Fields Olney MS 2A 9 6 35
4 Maddi Blackwell Olney MS 2A 9 6 35
6 Emma Kate Pribyla Seymour MS 2A 9 6 34
7 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 5 30
8 Maddox Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 29
8 Aubree Englishbee Olney MS 2A 9 6 29
10 Kenlee Gilbreath Seymour MS 2A 9 6 27
11 Daven Garza Olney MS 2A 9 6 25
12 Jaylynn Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 5 24
13 Ava Castilleja Seymour MS 2A 9 5 22
14 Matthew Strickland Seymour MS 2A 9 6 21
15 Brylan Dockins Seymour MS 2A 9 5 15
16 Jordan Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 13
17 Jaelynn Franklin Seymour MS 2A 9 5 2
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Listening Skills (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 62
2 Tyler Petty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 60
3 Garrett Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 55
4 Franco Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 50
5 Colt Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 47
5 Tahylor Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 47
7 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 45
8 Ryder Bateman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 43
9 Madison Brees Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 42
10 Dylan Spain Ponder MS 3A 10 6 40
10 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 40
10 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 40
13 Sarah Childress Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 39
14 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
14 Cayden Rose Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
14 Justin Patterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
17 Zachary Kirk Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 35
18 Allie Jo Poole Ponder MS 3A 10 6 34
19 Amanda Flowers Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
20 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 6 32
20 Trayden Nelson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 32
22 Jack Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
22 Novalee Jessel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
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22 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
25 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 24
26 Cyrus Molster Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 23
26 Amber Killebrew Ponder MS 3A 10 6 23
28 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 6 22
29 Hannah McClain Ponder MS 3A 10 6 16
30 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14
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Listening Skills (5/6) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Brylynn Bazzell Springtown MS 4A 7 6 45
2 London Terrell Springtown MS 4A 7 6 35
2 Ryleigh Morris Springtown MS 4A 7 6 35
4 Ciara Robertson Springtown MS 4A 7 5 32
5 Denise Pelton Springtown MS 4A 7 6 30
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Listening Skills (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Ciara Robertson Springtown MS 4A 7 5 32
2 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 5 30
3 Jaylynn Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 5 24
4 Ava Castilleja Seymour MS 2A 9 5 22
5 Brylan Dockins Seymour MS 2A 9 5 15
6 Jaelynn Franklin Seymour MS 2A 9 5 2
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Listening Skills (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 62
2 Tyler Petty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 60
2 Lawson Anderson Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 60
4 Garrett Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 55
5 Franco Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 50
6 Aubrey Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 6 48
7 Colt Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 47
7 Tahylor Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 47
9 Brylynn Bazzell Springtown MS 4A 7 6 45
9 Jeremy Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 45
11 Robert Sawyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 44
11 Ava Stewart Olney MS 2A 9 6 44
13 Ryder Bateman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 43
14 Madison Brees Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 42
15 Dylan Spain Ponder MS 3A 10 6 40
15 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 40
15 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 40
18 Sarah Childress Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 39
19 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 6 37
20 Kousei Coppinger Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
20 Cayden Rose Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
20 Justin Patterson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36
23 Zachary Kirk Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 35
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23 London Terrell Springtown MS 4A 7 6 35
23 Ryleigh Morris Springtown MS 4A 7 6 35
23 Kristen Fields Olney MS 2A 9 6 35
23 Maddi Blackwell Olney MS 2A 9 6 35
28 Allie Jo Poole Ponder MS 3A 10 6 34
28 Emma Kate Pribyla Seymour MS 2A 9 6 34
30 Amanda Flowers Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
31 Emmrie McDaniel Ponder MS 3A 10 6 32
31 Trayden Nelson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 32
31 Analia Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 6 32
34 Jack Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
34 Denise Pelton Springtown MS 4A 7 6 30
34 Novalee Jessel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
34 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 30
38 Maddox Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 29
38 Aubree Englishbee Olney MS 2A 9 6 29
40 Kenlee Gilbreath Seymour MS 2A 9 6 27
40 Logan Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 6 27
42 Daven Garza Olney MS 2A 9 6 25
43 Wade Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 24
44 Cyrus Molster Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 23
44 Amber Killebrew Ponder MS 3A 10 6 23
46 Ricky Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 22
46 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 6 22
46 Brynlee Madison Grady MS 1A 8 6 22
49 Matthew Strickland Seymour MS 2A 9 6 21
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50 Hannah McClain Ponder MS 3A 10 6 16
51 Tyler Kaine Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 14
51 Elizabeth Goleman Ponder MS 3A 10 6 14
53 Jordan Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 13
53 David Fehr Grady MS 1A 8 6 13
55 Franky Penney Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 4
56 Weston Woolsey Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -4
57 Carlos Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 -8
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Listening Skills (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Olney MS Hayden Robinson, Taylor Robinson, Seph Pint 2A 9 167
2 Ponder MS Kyle Perryman, Amelia Bruton, Greyson Fox 3A 10 109

3 Seymour
MS

Kinslee Deel, Layne Meinzer, Adalyn
VanSchalkwyk 2A 9 98

4 Callisburg
MS Teagan Lindsay, Riley Reed , Gustavo Perez 3A 10 85

5 Cherokee
MS Payton Hanley, Issic Martinez, Joel Valdez 1A 17 85

6 Grady MS Amaia Najera, Patrick Weitzel , Hayden
Blaylock 1A 8 78

7 Petrolia MS Jade Taylor, Rocky Gee, Ethan Holley 2A 9 49
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Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Cherokee
MS Payton Hanley, Issic Martinez, Joel Valdez 1A 17 85

2 Grady MS Amaia Najera, Patrick Weitzel , Hayden
Blaylock 1A 8 78
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Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Olney MS Hayden Robinson, Taylor Robinson, Seph Pint 2A 9 167

2 Seymour
MS

Kinslee Deel, Layne Meinzer, Adalyn
VanSchalkwyk 2A 9 98

3 Petrolia
MS Jade Taylor, Rocky Gee, Ethan Holley 2A 9 49
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Listening Skills (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Ponder MS Kyle Perryman, Amelia Bruton, Greyson
Fox 3A 10 109

2 Callisburg
MS

Teagan Lindsay, Riley Reed , Gustavo
Perez 3A 10 85
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Listening Skills (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Hayden Robinson Olney MS 2A 9 8 60
2 Taylor Robinson Olney MS 2A 9 8 55
3 Seph Pint Olney MS 2A 9 8 52
4 Lane Myrick Olney MS 2A 9 7 50
5 Kyle Perryman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 48
6 Amaia Najera Grady MS 1A 8 7 37
7 Amelia Bruton Ponder MS 3A 10 8 35
8 Kinslee Deel Seymour MS 2A 9 7 33
8 Layne Meinzer Seymour MS 2A 9 7 33
8 Payton Hanley Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 33
11 Adalyn VanSchalkwyk Seymour MS 2A 9 7 32
12 Reese Warren Seymour MS 2A 9 7 31
13 Jade Taylor Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 30
13 Allie McGuire Seymour MS 2A 9 7 30
15 Heston Harney Seymour MS 2A 9 7 29
15 Daisy King Seymour MS 2A 9 7 29
15 Teagan Lindsay Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 29
18 Riley Reed Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 28
18 Gustavo Perez Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 28
20 Greyson Fox Ponder MS 3A 10 7 26
20 Issic Martinez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 26
20 Joel Valdez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 26
23 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 25
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24 Jace Bower Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 23
25 Lilly Anna Fuselier Olney MS 2A 9 7 22
26 Patrick Weitzel Grady MS 1A 8 8 21
27 Hayden Blaylock Grady MS 1A 8 8 20
28 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 18
29 Tilar Turman Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 17
30 Piper Meyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 16
31 Angelique Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 15
32 Jocelyn Delira Olney MS 2A 9 7 14
32 Alyssa Oviedo Grady MS 1A 8 7 14
34 Posee Gammons Ponder MS 3A 10 8 13
35 Rocky Gee Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 12
36 Lauren Roberson Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 9
37 Ethan Holley Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 7
38 Emmett Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 6
38 Colton Collier Grady MS 1A 8 7 6
40 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 7 5
41 Jeremiah Wakefield Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 2
41 Robert Bench Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 2
43 Case Koerner Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 -8
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Listening Skills (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Amaia Najera Grady MS 1A 8 7 37
2 Payton Hanley Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 33
3 Issic Martinez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 26
3 Joel Valdez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 26
5 Patrick Weitzel Grady MS 1A 8 8 21
6 Hayden Blaylock Grady MS 1A 8 8 20
7 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 18
8 Tilar Turman Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 17
9 Piper Meyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 16
10 Angelique Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 15
11 Alyssa Oviedo Grady MS 1A 8 7 14
12 Lauren Roberson Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 9
13 Emmett Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 6
13 Colton Collier Grady MS 1A 8 7 6
15 Jeremiah Wakefield Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 2
15 Robert Bench Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 2
17 Case Koerner Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 -8
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Listening Skills (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Hayden Robinson Olney MS 2A 9 8 60
2 Taylor Robinson Olney MS 2A 9 8 55
3 Seph Pint Olney MS 2A 9 8 52
4 Lane Myrick Olney MS 2A 9 7 50
5 Kinslee Deel Seymour MS 2A 9 7 33
5 Layne Meinzer Seymour MS 2A 9 7 33
7 Adalyn VanSchalkwyk Seymour MS 2A 9 7 32
8 Reese Warren Seymour MS 2A 9 7 31
9 Jade Taylor Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 30
9 Allie McGuire Seymour MS 2A 9 7 30
11 Heston Harney Seymour MS 2A 9 7 29
11 Daisy King Seymour MS 2A 9 7 29
13 Lilly Anna Fuselier Olney MS 2A 9 7 22
14 Jocelyn Delira Olney MS 2A 9 7 14
15 Rocky Gee Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 12
16 Ethan Holley Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 7
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Listening Skills (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kyle Perryman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 48
2 Amelia Bruton Ponder MS 3A 10 8 35
3 Teagan Lindsay Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 29
4 Riley Reed Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 28
4 Gustavo Perez Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 28
6 Greyson Fox Ponder MS 3A 10 7 26
7 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 25
8 Jace Bower Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 23
9 Posee Gammons Ponder MS 3A 10 8 13
10 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 7 5
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Listening Skills (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Lane Myrick Olney MS 2A 9 7 50
2 Kyle Perryman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 48
3 Amaia Najera Grady MS 1A 8 7 37
4 Kinslee Deel Seymour MS 2A 9 7 33
4 Layne Meinzer Seymour MS 2A 9 7 33
6 Adalyn VanSchalkwyk Seymour MS 2A 9 7 32
7 Reese Warren Seymour MS 2A 9 7 31
8 Jade Taylor Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 30
8 Allie McGuire Seymour MS 2A 9 7 30
10 Heston Harney Seymour MS 2A 9 7 29
10 Daisy King Seymour MS 2A 9 7 29
10 Teagan Lindsay Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 29
13 Riley Reed Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 28
13 Gustavo Perez Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 28
15 Greyson Fox Ponder MS 3A 10 7 26
16 Seth Biller Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 25
17 Lilly Anna Fuselier Olney MS 2A 9 7 22
18 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 18
19 Tilar Turman Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 17
20 Piper Meyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 16
21 Angelique Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 15
22 Jocelyn Delira Olney MS 2A 9 7 14
22 Alyssa Oviedo Grady MS 1A 8 7 14



10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

/

24 Rocky Gee Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 12
25 Ethan Holley Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 7
26 Colton Collier Grady MS 1A 8 7 6
27 Tryston Williams Ponder MS 3A 10 7 5
28 Robert Bench Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 2
29 Case Koerner Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 -8
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Listening Skills (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Hayden Robinson Olney MS 2A 9 8 60
2 Taylor Robinson Olney MS 2A 9 8 55
3 Seph Pint Olney MS 2A 9 8 52
4 Amelia Bruton Ponder MS 3A 10 8 35
5 Payton Hanley Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 33
6 Issic Martinez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 26
6 Joel Valdez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 26
8 Jace Bower Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 23
9 Patrick Weitzel Grady MS 1A 8 8 21
10 Hayden Blaylock Grady MS 1A 8 8 20
11 Posee Gammons Ponder MS 3A 10 8 13
12 Lauren Roberson Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 9
13 Emmett Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 6
14 Jeremiah Wakefield Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 2


